GE CONTACT LIST

ENRON NORTH AMERICA
	
NAME
	
LOCATION
	
TELEPHONE
	
FAX
	CELL/
PAGER
	
EMAIL

	Sheila Tweed
	EB3879
	713-853-7093
	713-646-3491
	713-906-9618 (cell)
1-88848-1843 (pager)
	Sheila.tweed@enron.com


	Kay Mann
	EB3850
	713-345-7566
	713-646-3393
	713-304-8716
	Kay.mann@enron.com


	Ben Jacoby
	EB2957E
	713-853-6173
	713-646-3421
	415-265-8365
	Ben.jacoby@enron.com


	Dean Russell
	101 California Street, San Francisco, CA 94111 (San Francisco)
703 Midori Ct., Solana Beach, CA 92075 (San Diego)
	415-782-7823 (San Francisco)
858-793-2517 (San Diego)
	415-782-7851 (San Francisco)
858-793-2518 (San Diego)
	
	Dean.russell@enron.com


	Thomas Suffield
	EB2956D
	713-345-8286
	713-646-3037
	713-805-1296 (cell)
	Thomas.suffield@enron.com



ENRON GLOBAL FINANCE
	
NAME
	
LOCATION
	
TELEPHONE
	
FAX
	CELL/
PAGER
	
EMAIL

	Lisa Bills
	EB2872
	713-853-1703
	713-646-3602
	713-408-8012
	Lisa.bills@enron.com


	Rose Engeldorf
	EB2777
	713-345-7726
	713-853-9252`
	713-303-4076 (Cell)
877-345-5927 (Pager)
	Roseann.engeldorf@enron.com



ENRON ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
	
NAME
	
LOCATION
	
TELEPHONE
	
FAX
	CELL/
PAGER
	
EMAIL

	Scott A. Dieball
	333 Clay Street, Suite 400, Houston, TX  77002-7361
	713-646-8324
	713-646-6280
	713-504-2742
	Scott.dieball@enron.com


	Brian Barto (Asst. Kris Dobbs @ 713-646-7669)
	3AC0673
	713-646-6140
	713-646-6158
	
	bbarto@enron.com


	Larry Leib 
	3AC3547
	713-646-8398
	713-646-6060
	713-303-2856
	Larry.leib@enron.com



GE POWER SYSTEMS
	
NAME
	
LOCATION
	
TELEPHONE
	
FAX
	CELL/
PAGER
	
EMAIL

	Karl K. Siverling, Director, Commercial Operations
	Power Plants
General Electric International, Inc.
1 River Road, Building 37-4, Schenectady, NY  12345
	518-385-5772
	518-385-5128
	
	karl.siverling@ps.ge.com

	Michael C. Barnas, Counsel-Power Plants Commercial Operations
	General Electric Company, 1 River Road, Building #37, Room 307, Schenectady, NY  12345
	518-385-7602
	518-385-5466
	
	michael.barnas@ps.ge.com

	John H. Schroeder, Jr., Power Systems Account Manager
	Global Sales, General Electric International, Inc.
8800 Wallisville Road, Houston, TX  77029
	713-672-3568
	713-672-3588
	
	John.schroeder@ps.ge.com


	Stephen Swift, Commercial Leader
	Power Plants, General Electric International, Inc., 1 River Road, Building 37-4, Schenectady, NY 12345
	518-385-3826
	518-385-5128
	518-339-9835
	Stephen.swift@ps.ge.com

	Cheryl Surowy
Commercial Manager
	Power Plants, General Electric International, Inc., 1 River Road, Building 37-4, Schenectady, NY 12345
	518-385-4221
	518-385-5128
	
	Cheryl.surowy@ps.ge.com

	Jeff Darst
Project Manager
	Electric International, Inc., 1 River Road, Building 36-3E, Schenectady, NY 12345
	518-385-0663
	
	
	Jeffrey.darst@ps.ge.com


S&S ENERGY PRODUCTS
	
NAME
	
LOCATION
	
TELEPHONE
	
FAX
	CELL/
PAGER
	
EMAIL

	Lee Johnson, General Manager – North American Sales
	GE Packaged Power, Inc.
P. O. Box 4414
Houston, TX  77210-4414
	713-803-0952
	713-869-8365
	713-851-0625
	Lee.johnson@ss.ps.ge.com


	David Davis, Project Manager
	GE Packaged Power, Inc., 16415 Jacintoport Blvd., Houston, TX 77015
	281-457-8444
	281-452-1585
	713-809-4435 (pager)
713-806-3908 (cell)
	David.davis@ss.ps.ge.com


	Kent Shoemaker, Counsel
	GE Industrial Aeroderivatives, 111 Merchant Street, MD S150, Cincinnati, OH 45246
	513-552-5838
	513-552-5839
	
	Kent.shoemaker@ae.ge.com
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